
40

50

60

70

80

90

P
ro

po
rti

on
 o

f i
so

la
te

s 
(%

)
PCV7 PCV13 PPV23 NVT 1,3,5, 7F, 6A,19A

Figure S2 – Proportion of isolates expressing seroty pes included in pneumococcal vaccines causing non-i nvasive 
pneumococcal pneumonia in adults in Portugal (1999- 2003).

0

10

20

30

1999 2000 2001 2002 2003

P
ro

po
rti

on
 o

f i
so

la
te

s 
(%

)

Year


